Box Score Report Clarence Boys Varsity Football @ Kenmore West Boys Varsity Football - 9/26/2015

2:00 PM
BOX SCORE
Team 1 2 3 4 T
Clarence 0 7 0 8 15
Kenmore West 7 14 8 9 38
SCORINGPLAYS
Team Quarter Time Scoring Play CLA KEN
Kenmore 1 01:13 #5 DEANGELO WALKER-JOHNSON runs for 9 yards. Touchdown! (Point after 0 7
West kick by #45 SEAN MCDONOUGH good)
Clarence 2 07:08 #24 runs for 29 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #12 good) 7 7
Kenmore 2 04:10 #11 TERRELL FORD runs for 1 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #45 7 14
West SEAN MCDONOUGH good)
Kenmore 2 00:50 #11 TERRELL FORD runs for 7 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #45 7 21
West SEAN MCDONOUGH good)
Kenmore 3 05:39 #5 DEANGELO WALKER-JOHNSON runs for 29 yards. Touchdown! (Two point 7 29
West conversion pass by #54 TYLER WHITE to #17 CORY RATKA good)
Kenmore 4 11:33 #1 JAMIR LYNCH pass complete to #11 TERRELL FORD for 48 yards. 7 35
West Touchdown! (Point after kick by #17 CORY RATKA no good)
Kenmore 4 06:11 25 yard field goal attempt by #45 SEAN MCDONOUGH. Good! 7 38
West
Clarence 4 00:26 #8 pass complete to #25 for 9 yards. Touchdown! (Two point conversion run 15 38

by #20 good)




TEAM STAT COMPARISON

Total Offense
Number of Plays
Yards per Play
Passing
Completions - Attempts
Yards per Pass
Touchdowns - Interceptions
Rushing
Rushing Attempts
Yards per Rush
Receiving
Receiving Completions
Yards per Catch
Penalties - Yards
Turnovers
Fumbles - Lost
Interceptions Thrown
Punting Attempts - Average Distance
Defensive Sacks - Yards
Time of Possession
Downs
First Downs
First Downs - Rushing
First Downs - Passing

First Downs - Penalties

Third Down Conversions/Attempts

Fourth Down Conversions/Attempts

Clarence
166

57

29

56

46
24

56

00:26:16

12
6
2
4
4/14 (28.6%)

2/4 (50.0%)

Kenmore West
392

50

7.8

170

10-20

17.0

222
30
7.4
170
10
17.0

14 - 106

00:21:19

14
8
6
0
2/9 (22.2%)

1/3 (33.3%)

PASSING - CLARENCE

Name Cmp Att Yds

TD

Int




PASSING - KENMORE WEST

Name

5
DEANGELO
WALKER-
JOHNSON

1 JAMIR
LYNCH

11
TERRELL
FORD

Cmp

8

1

Att

18

Yds TD

Int

RUSHING - CLARENCE

RUSHING - KENMORE WEST

Name

24

25

32

80

17

40

Att

10

16

Yds

75

45

-5

-18

Avg
7.5
2.8
1.6
4.0
1.0

-1.3

D

Name

11
TERRELL
FORD

5
DEANGELO
WALKER-
JOHNSON

4 MARK
TAYLOR

17 CORY
RATKA

1 JAMIR
LYNCH

3 ERRIONO
GIARDINA

Att

16

1

Yds

118

92

Avg

7.4

10.2

2.5

5.0

1.0

1.0

D

RECHVING - CLARENCE

RECHVING - KENMORE WEST

Name
25
80
12

40

Rec

Yds

42

14

Avg
14.0
14.0
0.0

0.0

TD

Name

11
TERRELL
FORD

1 JAMIR
LYNCH

4 MARK
TAYLOR

6
JAYSON
TAYLOR

17 CORY
RATKA

Rec

Yds

90

63

17

Avg

225

15.8

8.5

0.0

0.0

TD




DEFENSE - CLARENCE

DEFENSE - KENMORE WEST

Name Tkl  Solo Ast  Sack TFL Int Name Tkl Solo Ast Sack TFL Int
1 00 O 0 0.0 0.0 1 5 00 O 0 0.0 0.0 1
' DEANGELO
WALKER-
JOHNSON
KICKING - CLARENCE KICKING - KENMORE WEST
Name FG FGA XP Pts Name FG FGA XP Pts
12 0 0 1 1 45 SEAN 1 1 3 6
MCDONOUGH
17 CORY 0 0 0 0
RATKA
PUNTING - CLARENCE PUNTING - KENMORE WEST
Name Num Yds Avg 120 Name Num Yds Avg 120
1 6 202 33.7 1 17 CORY 4 174 43.5 0
RATKA
PUNT RETURNS - CLARENCE PUNT RETURNS - KENMORE WEST
Name Att Yds Avg TD Name Att Yds Avg TD
40 1 0 0.0 0 11 1 18 18.0 0
' TERRELL
FORD
3 1 -2 -2.0 0
ERRIONO
GIARDINA
KICKOFF RETURNS - CLARENCE KICKOFF RETURNS - KENMORE WEST
Name Att Yds Avg TD Name Att Yds Avg TD
40 3 56 18.7 0 4 MARK 1 16 16.0 0
TAYLOR
25 1 12 12.0 0
48 1 0 0.0 0
17 1 -1 -1.0 0
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