## Box Score Report

2:00 PM

BOX SCORE						
Team	1	2	3	4	Т	
Clarence	0	7	0	8	15	
Kenmore West	7	14	8	9	38	

SCORING P	SCORING PLAYS							
Team	Quarter	Time	Scoring Play	CLA	KEN			
Kenmore West	1	01:13	#5 DEANGELO WALKER-JOHNSON runs for 9 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #45 SEAN MCDONOUGH good)	0	7			
Clarence	2	07:08	#24 runs for 29 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #12 good)	7	7			
Kenmore West	2	04:10	#11 TERRELL FORD runs for 1 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #45 SEAN MCDONOUGH good)	7	14			
Kenmore West	2	00:50	#11 TERRELL FORD runs for 7 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #45 SEAN MCDONOUGH good)	7	21			
Kenmore West	3	05:39	#5 DEANGELO WALKER-JOHNSON runs for 29 yards. Touchdown! (Two point conversion pass by #54 TYLER WHITE to #17 CORY RATKA good)	7	29			
Kenmore West	4	11:33	#1 JAMIR LYNCH pass complete to #11 TERRELL FORD for 48 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #17 CORY RATKA no good)	7	35			
Kenmore West	4	06:11	25 yard field goal attempt by #45 SEAN MCDONOUGH. Good!	7	38			
Clarence	4	00:26	#8 pass complete to #25 for 9 yards. Touchdown! (Two point conversion run by #20 good)	15	38			

TEAM STAT COMPARISON					
	Clarence	Kenmore West			
Total Offense	166	392			
Number of Plays	57	50			
Yards per Play	2.9	7.8			
Passing	56	170			
Completions - Attempts	4 - 11	10 - 20			
Yards per Pass	14.0	17.0			
Touchdowns - Interceptions	1 - 1	1 - 1			
Rushing	110	222			
Rushing Attempts	46	30			
Yards per Rush	2.4	7.4			
Receiving	56	170			
Receiving Completions	4	10			
Yards per Catch	14.0	17.0			
Penalties - Yards	4 - 24	14 - 106			
Turnovers	2	1			
Fumbles - Lost	2 - 1	0 - 0			
Interceptions Thrown	1	1			
Punting Attempts - Average Distance	6 - 33.7	4 - 43.5			
Defensive Sacks - Yards	0 - 0	0 - 0			
Time of Possession	00:26:16	00:21:19			
Downs					
First Downs	12	14			
First Downs - Rushing	6	8			
First Downs - Passing	2	6			
First Downs - Penalties	4	0			
Third Down Conversions/Attempts	4/14 (28.6%)	2/9 (22.2%)			
Fourth Down Conversions/Attempts	2/4 (50.0%)	1/3 (33.3%)			

PASSING - CLARENCE						
Name	Стр	Att	Yds	TD	Int	
8	4	11	56	1	1	

PASSING - KENMORE WEST							
Name	Стр	Att	Yds	TD	Int		
5 DEANGELO WALKER- JOHNSON	8	18	98	0	1		
1 JAMIR LYNCH	1	1	48	1	0		
11 TERRELL FORD	1	1	24	0	0		

RUSHING - CLARENCE						
Name	Att	Yds	Avg	TD		
24	10	75	7.5	1		
25	16	45	2.8	0		
32	5	8	1.6	0		
80	1	4	4.0	0		
17	1	1	1.0	0		
40	4	-5	-1.3	0		
8	9	-18	-2.0	0		

RUSHING - KENMORE WEST						
Name	Att	Yds	Avg	TD		
11 TERRELL FORD	16	118	7.4	2		
5 DEANGELO WALKER- JOHNSON	9	92	10.2	2		
4 MARK TAYLOR	2	5	2.5	0		
17 CORY RATKA	1	5	5.0	0		
1 JAMIR LYNCH	1	1	1.0	0		
3 ERRIONO GIARDINA	1	1	1.0	0		

RECEIVING - CLARENCE							
Name	Rec	Yds	Avg	TD			
25	3	42	14.0	1			
80	1	14	14.0	0			
12	0	0	0.0	0			
40	0	0	0.0	0			

RECEIVING - KENMORE WEST							
Name	Rec	Yds	Avg	TD			
11 TERRELL FORD	4	90	22.5	1			
1 JAMIR LYNCH	4	63	15.8	0			
4 MARK TAYLOR	2	17	8.5	0			
6 JAYSON TAYLOR	0	0	0.0	0			
17 CORY RATKA	0	0	0.0	0			

DEFENSE - CLARENCE							
Name	Tkl	Solo	Ast	Sack	TFL	Int	
1	0.0	0	0	0.0	0.0	1	

DEFENSE - KENMORE WEST							
Name	Tkl	Solo	Ast	Sack	TFL	Int	
5 DEANGELO WALKER- JOHNSON	0.0	0	0	0.0	0.0	1	

KICKING - CLARENCE						
Name	FG	FGA	ХР	Pts		
12	0	0	1	1		

KICKING - KENMORE WEST					
Name	FG	FGA	ХР	Pts	
45 SEAN MCDONOUGH	1	1	3	6	
17 CORY RATKA	0	0	0	0	

PUNTING - CLARENCE					
Name	Num	Yds	Avg	120	
1	6	202	33.7	1	

PUNTING - KENMORE WEST					
Name	Num	Yds	Avg	120	
17 CORY RATKA	4	174	43.5	0	

PUNT RETURNS - CLARENCE					
Name	Att	Yds	Avg	TD	
40	1	0	0.0	0	

PUNT RETURNS - KENMORE WEST					
Name	Att	Yds	Avg	TD	
11 TERRELL FORD	1	18	18.0	0	
3 ERRIONO GIARDINA	1	-2	-2.0	0	

KICKOFF RETURNS - CLARENCE					
Name	Att	Yds	Avg	TD	
40	3	56	18.7	0	
25	1	12	12.0	0	
48	1	0	0.0	0	
17	1	-1	-1.0	0	

KICKOFF RETURNS - KENMORE WEST					
Name	Att	Yds	Avg	TD	
4 MARK TAYLOR	1	16	16.0	0	